
       

 

 

भारत सरकार /GOVT. OF INDIA 
अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE  

रा᳦ीय सुदूर संवेदन के᭠  ᮤ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 
बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500 037  

 
ई-ᮓय िनिवदा सूचना 

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 
 

एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2018                    Ǒदनांक/ Date:19/06/2018  
NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2018  
                               
इसरो के ई-ᮓय पोटᭅल पर िन᳜ ई-िनिवदाएं  उपल᭣ध हᱹ।   The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO:  
 
SL. 
NO. 

TENDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE & TIME 
OF TENDER 
RELEASE 

TENDER  
SUBMISSION 

MODE OF 
TENDERING 

01. NRSC/PUR/2018E04064-01 
PT-307 

Induction  buffet & Addl. 
Ice-cream desert counters 
for VIP Dining NRSC, 
Jeedimetla 

21.06.2018 
1430  Hrs 

FROM  
21.06.2018  
1431 HOURS    
TO  
20.07.2018 
1430 HOURS 

TWO PART 

02. NRSC/PUR/2018E04061-01 
PT-308 

A V Facility for conference 
Room NRSC, Jeedimetla    

21.06.2018 
1430 Hrs  

FROM 
21.06.2018 
1431 HOURS    
TO  
20.07.2018 
1430 HOURS 

 TWO PART 

 
संपूणᭅ िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन करᱶ /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 

                                                     
  
  

                                                                                                     Sd/-     
                     ᮧधान, ᮓय एवं भंडार/ 
              Head, Purchase & Stores 


